
Platz Name Teiler

1 Karl, Wilhelm 59,8

2 Ott, Alexandra 74,6

3 Leidenberger, Elleonore 95,2

4 Stark, Jürgen 115,8

5 Rossel, Nicole 119,2

Osterscheibe



Platz Name Teiler

1 Rossel, Nicole 88,0

2 Ott, Alexandra 157,4

3 Betz, Bianca 385,7

4 Lechner, Teresa 431,0

5 Leidenberger, Elleonore 542,7

6 Schmidt, Christine 768,4

7 Wiesenbacher, Kathrin 799,4

8 Wäger, Andrea 815,4

9 Schmidt, Michaela 969,3

10 Hinnerkopf, Beate 1.625,5

11 Ebert, Karin 1.805,4

12 Grimm, Sigrid 3.142,8

Damenosterpreis



Platz Name Ringe Diff Teiler Ergebnis

1 Volkhardt, Peter 44,0 6,0 90,2 96,2

2 Lotter, Noel 45,0 5,0 118,9 123,9

3 Otto, Fabian 35,0 15,0 127,4 142,4

4 Obermüller, Julian 38,0 12,0 208,2 220,2

5 Wiesenbacher, Leonie 44,0 6,0 251,2 257,2

6 Obermüller, Isabella 44,0 6,0 257,4 263,4

7 Decker, Charlotte 24,0 26,0 577,2 603,2

8 Kinney, Hailey 26,0 24,0 819,6 843,6

Jugendosterpreis



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Julian 8 8 7 9 8 6 10 8 7 10 81 14

1 Mike 10 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 6 7 81 14

3 Jürgen 9 8 7 7 7 6 9 8 8 7 76 11

4 Dirty 5 8 9 7 7 5 7 7 7 8 70 9

5 Andi 6 5 5 9 8 8 9 8 5 5 68 7

6 Nanni 9 8 1 3 3 2 7 7 5 5 50 5

Eierkönig Bogen



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Obermüller, Isabella 9 9 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 8 89 20

1 Lotter, Noel 8 8 7 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 89 20

3 Wiesenbacher, Leonie 8 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 88 18

4 Volkhardt, Peter 8 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 87 17

5 Decker, Charlotte 10 7 7 8 7 8 9 4 8 10 78 14

6 Obermüller, Julian 10 8 8 9 8 9 7 7 7 5 78 13

7 Otto, Fabian 8 8 9 7 4 4 9 3 52 7

8 Kinney, Hailey 5 7 8 7 8 7 4 6 7 6 65 6

Eierkönig Jugend



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Wiesenbacher, Stefan 9 8 9 10 8 9 10 10 10 9 92 22

2 Eisenbeiß, Dieter 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 86 17

3 Eisenbeiß, Frank 8 9 9 6 10 7 10 9 8 9 85 17

4 Bauersfeld, Rico 8 7 7 9 8 9 6 7 9 9 79 13

5 Karl, Wilhelm 9 7 8 9 8 5 9 7 7 9 78 13

5 Hampl, Michael 9 10 7 7 8 7 6 8 7 9 78 13

7 Ströbel, Andreas 7 9 5 8 8 10 7 7 6 8 75 11

8 Tudora, Lucian-Dumitru 1 4 7 3 7 6 8 7 5 5 53 4

Eierkönig Herren 1 + 2



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Rossel, Nicole 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 30

2 Schmidt, Michaela 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 29

3 Lechner, Teresa 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 95 25

4 Wiesenbacher, Kathrin 7 10 6 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 82 15

5 Betz, Bianca 7 9 7 6 7 8 7 9 7 7 74 11

Eierkönig Damen 1 + 2



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Ott, Alexandra 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 97 27

2 Hinnerkopf, Beate 6 9 7 6 8 7 1 6 9 6 65 7

3 Wäger, Andrea 9 3 4 1 5 7 6 8 6 3 52 4

Eierkönig Damen 3 - 5



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Ott, Tobias 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 94 24

2 Stark, Jürgen 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 9 92 22

3 Obermeier, Roland 7 9 10 9 10 8 9 10 8 9 89 20

4 Hofmann, Wolfgang 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 7 6 87 19

5 Wölzlein, Wolfgang 10 9 9 9 7 6 9 9 8 8 84 16

6 Hinnerkopf, Werner 1 7 10 7 9 9 7 3 8 5 66 11

Eierkönig Herren 3 - 5



Platz Name Ringe Eier

1 Leidenberger, Elleonore 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 29

2 Heidingsfelder, Volkmar 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 97 27

3 Granzow, Herbert 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 95 25

4 Eisenbeiß, Georg 9 10 9 7 8 10 9 10 10 10 92 23

5 Leidenberger, Rudi 9 10 10 9 10 9 8 9 8 8 90 20

Schmidt, Christine 9 8 10 10 6 10 9 8 9 9 88 19

Linsenbreit, Günther 9 9 8 10 10 9 10 8 7 8 88 19

8 Ebert, Wolfgang 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 17

9 Kraus, Hermann 10 8 7 8 7 9 8 9 10 9 85 17

10 Grimm, Sigrid 6 6 8 9 7 9 8 9 9 71 11

11 Grimm, Reiner 8 5 10 5 7 3 9 9 9 5 70 11

12 Ebert, Karin 7 7 8 7 6 8 8 6 8 5 70 7

6

Eierkönig Auflage


